
: NemaKenya

National Environment Management Authority

SPECIFIC PROCUREMENT NOTICE

Government of Kenya (GoK), through the National Environment Management Authority (NEMA) has received financing 
from Global Environment Facility through World Bank to support a project entitled “Africa Environmental Health and 
Pollution Management Program” (AEHPMP) which seeks to improve on the management of e-waste and mercury to 
reduce exposure to UPOPs.

Part of the Financing has therefore been set aside to cater for Procurement of the following Consultancy Services and 
Printing of Project Awareness Materials.

REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (REOI) & TENDER 

REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

NO DESCRIPTION REF.NO APPROACH CLOSING

1. Expression of Interest for 
Consultancy Services for capacity 
building of NEMA, Ministry of 
Environment and Forestry and 
relevant stakeholders on E-Waste 
Management.

NEMA/EOI/AEHPMP/001/2021-2022. INTERNATIONAL 7/01/2022 
1000 Hrs

2. Expression of Interest for Con-
sultancy Services for develop-
ment of protocols to monitor, 
screen and evaluate health and 
environmental risks associated 
with e-waste and related UPoP 
releases.

NEMA/EOI/AEHPMP/002/2021-2022. NATIONAL 7/01/2022 
1000 Hrs

3. Consultancy Services for Devel-
opment of project Communica-
tion Strategy and application for 
project awareness and publicity 
promotion.

NEMA/EOI/AEHPMP/003/2021-2022. NATIONAL 7/01/2022 
1000 Hrs

4. Provision of consultancy service 
on country-wide situation 
analysis on solid waste including 
review and development of 
national e-waste inventory to 
inform sustainable management 
of e-waste.

NEMA/EOI/AEHPMP/004/2021-2022. NATIONAL 7/01/2022 
1000 Hrs

 OPEN TENDER

1 Printing of Project Awareness 
Materials

NEMA/T/AEHPMP/001/2021-2022. NATIONAL 7/01/2022 
1000 Hrs

National Environment Management Authority (NEMA) invites Expression of Interest for the above Consultancy Services 
and open tender. Detailed REOI and Tender documents should be downloaded from our website www.nema.go.ke or 
public procurement information portal or World Bank Website free of charge. A non-refundable fee of Ksh 1,000 
shall be charged if obtained from NEMA Procurement Section at NEMA Headquarters situated along Popo Road, 
Off Mombasa Road. Tender fee should be in Bankers Cheque or deposit the cash in the NEMA Revenue Account, KCB – 
KICC Branch, Account Number 1102298158, and submit the deposit slip, at the Cash Office on Ground Floor Elland House 
NEMA Headquarters. Kindly note that cash will not be accepted.

Complete bid documents in plain sealed envelopes and clearly marked with the REOI/TENDER NUMBER and CATEGO-
RY DESCRIPTION should be addressed to: -

The Director General,
National Environment Management Authority,
Eland House, Popo Road, Off Mombasa Road,

P.O. Box 67839 – 00200 NAIROBI

And be placed in the Tender Box provided at the NEMA Reception area, Eland House, Popo Road, off Mombasa Road so 
as to be received on or before the dates indicated for each Tender. Documents submitted after this time will not 
be accepted.

Any canvassing or giving of false information will lead to automatic disqualification


